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NOM Prénom

ETOILES AINEES

SOCIETE

A obtenu son étoile :

FABRE MENDY

MILLASSEAU ANAIS

BONNAL STELLA
ROBERT MELANIE
DEHUE MATHILDE
MAGNE MARION
GALLO MELISSA
NAVECH ALICIA
BUISSON BARBARA

Etoile non attribuée :

DELPY SARAH
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SAINT-FLOUR
Le : 30 MARS 2014

Sol

20.50

17.60

16.00
15.70
14.60
14.00

13.30

12.00
12.50

12.70

k=

TOTAL 2

-~
7600 5
7100 4
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